Mode

None

None

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

EIS MODE

T T 1T

31—May 01—dun 02—Jun 03—dun 04—Jun
Start Time (30—May—07 05:28:20)
CCD BUF TEST STAT
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ET STAT
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XRT FF STAT
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EIS FF STAT
31—May 01—dun 02—Jun 03—dun 04—Jun

Start Time (30—May—07 05:28:20)



None

None

3.0

2.8

2.6

2.4

2.2

2.0

None
N

HM MON STAT

31—May 01—dun 02—Jun 03—dun 04—Jun
Start Time (30—May—07 05:28:20)
AEC STAT
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Start Time (30—May—07 05:28:20)
PSU VF
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Start Time (30—May—07 05:28:20)
CAM VF
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ASRC STAT
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